CAMPIONATO SOCIALE QUALIFICHE
CLASSIFICA Parziale Generale 1° Categoria Lordo Medal

Class.

10
20
30
4°
50
6°
70
8°
9o

11°
12°
13°
14°

Giocatore

BERNARDINELLO LEONARDO
SCHIESARO DANTE
COSTANZO SIMONE
GOLDIN ORFEO
PRUDENZIATO MATTEO
DALL'ARA DOMENICO
DAL BELLO FRANCO
CAMPION MASSIMO
TESSARIN ANTONIO
CORSATO VINCENZO
CARIERO GINO
ALBIERI SIMONE
MANZETTO ANTONIO
ZANELLATO ALESSIO

Golf Club ROVIGO

Club

ROVIGO
ROVIGO
ROVIGO
ROVIGO
ROVIGO
ROVIGO
ROVIGO
ROVIGO
ROVIGO
ROVIGO
ROVIGO
ROVIGO
ROVIGO
ROVIGO

domenica 26 settembre 2010
2° Giro

1°Giro 2°Giro  Totale

64 67 131
71 62 133
71 64 135
69 68 137
72 68 140
70 72 142
69 74 143
70 75 145
81 71 152
72 80 152
76 77 153
74 81 155
74 83 157
87 78 165



